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From: Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com
Sent: Thursday, August 20, 2009 11:27 AM
To: Willingham, Michael
Cc: Matthew.Weeks@luminant.com; Bruce.Turner@luminant.com; Gary.Spicer@luminant.com; 

Eric.Evans@luminant.com; John.Conly@luminant.com
Subject: 2009-08-20 401 Certificate - Schedular need to support COL review

Michael, 
 
Some weeks back, we discussed the need to obtain a 401 certification from the state of Texas to support the issuance of 
our COL.  We are in the process of discussing this matter with representatives from the state government and with STP to 
make sure we understand the process to obtain the certification.  As I recall from our conversation, the certification is 
needed to support the Final EIS.  Is this correct?  If not, what is the NRC’s need date/milestone. 
 
Thanks, 
D. R. Woodlan 
Donald R. Woodlan 
Luminant 
bus 254-897-6887, cell 214-542-7761, fax 254-897-6890 
Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com 

Confidentiality Notice: This email message, including any attachments, contains or may contain confidential 
information intended only for the addressee. If you are not an intended recipient of this message, be advised that 
any reading, dissemination, forwarding, printing, copying or other use of this message or its attachments is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply 
message and delete this email message and any attachments from your system.  
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